



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 265865

Invoice Date: 02/11/2014 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

REILLY OIL COMPANY, INC
P.O. BOX 277
WAKEENEY KS 67672
(785)743-6774

WENDY 2-7
43077
7-11-24W
02-02-2014
KS



Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126	OIL WELL CEMENT	175.00	23.7000	4147.50
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	875.00	.5600	490.00
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	400.00	15.8600	6344.00
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	100.00	2.9700	297.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	2752.00	.2700	743.04
1144G	MUD FLUSH (SALE)	1000.00	1.0000	1000.00
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	433.7500	433.75
4130	CENTRALIZER 5 1/2"	10.00	61.0000	610.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	3.00	290.0000	870.00
4314	RECIPROCATING SCRATCHERS	40.00	82.0000	3280.00
4277A	DV TOOL-WEATHERFORD 5 1/2"	1.00	4900.0000	4900.00
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	318.2500	318.25
1142A	KCL SUB MB6875 CC3107 (1	2.00	41.1000	82.20
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA	200.00	.0000	.00

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-2351.57
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-516.54

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
399 SINGLE PUMP	1.00	3175.00	3175.00
399 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	40.00	5.25	210.00
460 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	890.20	890.20
T-127 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	890.20	890.20

Amount Due 30480.11 if paid after 03/13/2014

Parts:	23515.74	Freight:	.00	Tax:	1619.07	AR	27432.10
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	27432.10		
Sublt:	-2868.11	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____

Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK
918/338-0808

EL DORADO, KS
316/322-7022

EUREKA, KS
620/583-7664

PONCA CITY, OK
580/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS
785/672-8822

OTTAWA, KS
785/242-4044

THAYER, KS
620/839-5269

GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914

CUSHING, OK
918/225-2650



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

265805

TICKET NUMBER 43077
LOCATION DAKLEY KS.
FOREMAN DAMON M. Fuzzy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

KS.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2-2-14	7165	WENDY 2-7	7	11	24W	TREGO
CUSTOMER REILLY OIL			VODARD N TO CURVE W TO CURVE N + ROB W INTO			
MAILING ADDRESS P.O. BOX 277			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY WAKEENEY			STATE KS.	ZIP CODE 67672		
			399	TIM W		
			460	JEREMY R.		
			528 T-127	MIKE R.		

JOB TYPE 2 STAGE HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 4174 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 #15.5
 CASING DEPTH 4004.92 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER D.V. 1977
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.7/11.2 SLURRY VOL. _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT IN CASING SHOE 42.16
 DISPLACEMENT 94.31/47 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE 6 BPM

REMARKS: SAFETY MEETING RIG UP ON WW #6 RUN FLOAT EQUIPMENT
SCRATCHERS 4 PER #2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 CENT ON #1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 12
47 BASKETS ON #2, 13, 48 DV ON #48 @ 1977 RUN REST OF CASING CIRC
ON BOTTOM FOR 1HR. MIXED 500 GAL MUD FLUSH 20 BBL KCL MIX 175 SKS OWC
#5 KOLSEAL WASHED PUMP AND LINES DISPLACED 50 BBL OF H2O & 4 1/2 BBL OF MUD
LANDED PUMP LIFT WAS #750 LAND @ #1600 FLOAT HELD CIRC 3 HRS. MIXED
5 BBL OF H2O 500 GAL OF MUD FLUSH 5 BBL H2O RH 30 SKS MIXED 370 SKS
870 GEL 1/4 FLO DOWN HOLE SHUT DOWN WASHED PUMP & LINES DISPLACED 45 1/2 BBL
H2O LIFT WAS #500 LAND @ 1800 WASHED UP & RIGGED DOWN.
CEMENT DID CIRCULATE 15 BBL TO THE PIT. THANK YOU DAMON, Fuzzy & CREW

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3175.00	3175.00 ✓
5406	40	MILEAGE	5.25	210.00 ✓
5407A	25.43	TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.75	1780.40 ✓
1126	175 SKS	OWC	23.90	4147.50 ✓
1110A	875#	KOL-SEAL	.56	490.00 ✓
1131	400 SKS	60/40 P02	15.86	6344.00 ✓
1107	100#	FLOSEAL	2.97	297.00 ✓
1110B	2752#	BENTONITE	.27	743.04 ✓
1144B	1000 GAL	MUDFLUSH	1.00	1000.00 ✓
4159	1	5 1/2 AFU FLOAT SHOE (W)	433.75	433.75 ✓
4130	10	5 1/2 CENTRALIZERS (W)	61.00	610.00 ✓
4104	3	5 1/2 BASKETS (W)	290.00	870.00 ✓
4314	40	5 1/2 RECIP. SCRATCHERS (W)	82.00	3280.00 ✓
4277A	1	5 1/2 D.V. TOOL (W)	4000.00	4000.00 ✓
4454	1	5 1/2 LATCHDOWN (W)	318.25	318.25 ✓
1142A	2 GAL	KCL	41.10	82.20 ✓
1111	200#	SALT	N/C	N/C ✓
		✓		
		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	completed	
			7.165	SALES TAX
				ESTIMATED
				TOTAL

Rev'n 3737
 SUBTOTAL 28681.14 10% 2868.11 SUBTOTAL 25813.03
 ESTIMATED TOTAL 27432.10

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 265616

Invoice Date: 01/29/2014 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30

Page 1

REILLY OIL COMPANY, INC
P.O. BOX 277
WAKEENEY KS 67672
(785)743-6774

WENDY 2-7
38142
7-11S-24W
01-24-2014
KS



Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	165.00	18.5500	3060.75
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	465.00	.9400	437.10
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	310.00	.2700	83.70

Sublet Performed	Description	Total
9996-130	CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT	-358.16
9995-130	CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT	-200.05

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
466 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	614.25	614.25
57 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	1150.00	1150.00
57 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	45.00	5.25	236.25

Amount Due 5856.04 if paid after 02/28/2014

Parts:	3581.55	Freight:	.00	Tax:	246.59	AR	5270.43
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	5270.43		
Sublt:	-558.21	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

265616

TICKET NUMBER 38142

LOCATION Osley #5

FOREMAN Jerry Y

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-24-14	7165	Wendy 2-7	7	11s	24w	KS Trego
CUSTOMER <u>Reilly Oil Co</u>						
MAILING ADDRESS						
CITY						
STATE						
ZIP CODE						
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER			
57	Travis W					
466	Michael R					

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 208 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 3/8 24"
 CASING DEPTH 208 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT In CASING 20'
 DISPLACEMENT 12661 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting a rig up on (WW) to break circulation a mix 1655 lbs com class A cement
 3% calcium chloride - 2% gel washed up & displaced with 12661 fresh water & shut in.
 Circulated approx 4661 to pit

Cement did circulate

Thank you

Jerry + crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401s	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150 ⁰⁰	1150 ⁰⁰ ✓
5406	45	MILEAGE	5 ²⁵	236 ²⁵ ✓
5407a	7.8	ton mileage delivery	1 ⁷⁵	614 ³⁵ ✓
1101s	1655sk	com class A cement	18 ⁵⁵	3060 ⁷⁵ ✓
1102	465 #	calcium chloride	94	437 ¹⁰ ✓
1118b	310 #	gel	27	83 ⁷⁰ ✓
			Subtotal	5582 ⁰⁵ ✓
			less 10% disc.	558 ²¹ ✓
			Subtotal	5023 ⁸⁴ ✓
			7.65 SALES TAX	246 ⁵⁹ ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5270 ⁴³ ✓

completed

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Mark Bisse TITLE Owner DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.